ALL-MAKES HEAVY-DUTY
Alliance Truck Parts has over 30 product lines that serve the commercial transportation
industry with reliable new and remanufactured parts and accessories for all makes and all
models1 to keep trucks and buses on the road. All Alliance Truck Parts meet or exceed OES
specifications for quality, fit and finish and are backed by a nationwide warranty2, which
means you don’t have to trade quality for price.
LED LIGHTING
Illustrations and photographs used in this catalog may vary slightly from the actual product.
Prototype samples are sometimes used for photography. The production parts may vary slightly.
Availability of products shown in this catalog is subject to change without notice.
ALL-MAKES HEAVY-DUTY
LED LIGHTING
PARTS NUMBERING SYSTEM
PA
R
TS
 N
U
M
B
ER
IN
G
 S
Y
ST
EM
PARTS NUMBERING SYSTEM
The Alliance Truck Parts numbering system is set up systematically:
Example – ABP N54A B9016R.
All parts numbers in this program contain the prefix ABP and N54A (the company
assigned code for this program). The last six digits are assigned based on part, design
and color.
All parts in the catalog are set up with an Alliance Truck Parts number. In the back of
this catalog you will find an extensive cross reference list. This will help link another
manufacturer’s part to an Alliance ABP number.
WARRANTY
W
A
R
R
A
N
TY
WARRANTY
Alliance truck parts are backed by a 1-year/unlimited-mile standard warranty.
NOTES
TABLE OF CONTENTS
TA
B
LE O
F C
O
N
TEN
TS
LED LIGHTING.......................................................................................................................................3-8
LED LIGHTING..................................................................................................................................... 11-18
CROSS-REFERENCE PAGE 10
LED LIGHTING PAGE 2
2
1
1
NOTES
1LED LIGHTING
2
FEATURES & BENEFITS
1
3
LED LIGHTING
LE
D
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
LED LIGHTING PRODUCTS
•	Standard PL-10 connection
•	Fully encapsulated electronic components to resist corrosion
and moisture
•	Standard connection
•	Unique combination of colored LEDs with clear lens draws
attention to the lamp only when lit
•	Fully encapsulated electronic components to resist corrosion
and moisture
•	Reflectorized lens
•	Standard connection
•	Fully encapsulated electronic components to resist corrosion
and moisture
MODEL DESCRIPTION ALLIANCE P/N
2.5” Marker/Clearance Lamp 12v LED Lamp, Red ABP N54A B9000R
2.5” Marker/Clearance Lamp 12v LED Lamp, Amber ABP N54A B9000A
MODEL DESCRIPTION ALLIANCE P/N
2.5” Marker/Clearance Lamp 12v LED Lamp, Red, Clear Lens ABP N54A B9001R
2.5” Marker/Clearance Lamp 12v LED Lamp, Amber, Clear Lens ABP N54A B9001A
MODEL DESCRIPTION ALLIANCE P/N